
 

 

Department:  Investigation Segment: All 

Circular No: MSE/ID/10740/2021 Date: August 03, 2021 

                                

 
Subject: Corrigendum order in the matter of Falcon Tyres Limited and Dunlop India Limited. 

                               

 

To All Members, 

 

This is with reference to Exchange circular no. MSE/ID/10247/2021 dated March 25, 2021 regarding SEBI 
order no. WTM/MB/IVD/ID3/11095/2020-21 dated March 24, 2021, in the matter of Falcon Tyres Limited 
and Dunlop India Limited. 

 

SEBI now vide order no. WTM/MB/IVD/ID3/11095A/2020-21 dated August 02, 2021, has Stated that ‘at 
paragraph no. 104.3 of SEBI order the phrase “one year”, shall be read as “six months” for below mention 
entities. 

 

Sr.No Name of the Entity PAN 

1 S. Ravi ADEPR0817K 

2 Mohan Lall Chauhan ADAPC7694M 

3 Damodar Prasad Dani ACHPD7565J 

 

The above said Order dated March 24, 2021 shall always be read with this corrigendum. 
 
Members of the Exchange are advised to take note of the full text of the order available on SEBI’s website 
[www.sebi.gov.in] and ensure compliance. 
 

 
For and on behalf of 
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 
 
 
Shalini Rebeiro 
Assistant Vice President 


